



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

WRIT PETITION NO.2995 OF 2016

Ratandip Nandanvan Vyavamshala Vs. State of Maharashtra and others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Shri Anand Parchure, Advocate for petitioner.
Ms T.H. Khan, AGP for respondent no.1.

CORAM : AVINASH G. GHAROTE &
URMILA JOSHI-PHALKE, JJ.
DATE : AUGUST 23, 2023.

Not before the Bench of which A.G. Gharote, J. is a
member.

(URMILA JOSHI-PHALKE, J.)

(AVINASH G. GHAROTE, J.)

Wagh